SACC Finance Subcommittee Members
	Agency
	Member Name 
	Email Address 

	DADS
	James Jenkins
	james.jenkins@dads.state.tx.us

	DARS
	Bill Briggs
	Bill.briggs@dars.state.tx.us

	DFPS
	Rand Harris
	rand.harris@dfps.state.tx.us

	DIR
	Nick Villalpando
	nick.villalpando@dir.texas.gov

	DSHS
	Bill Wheeler
	bill.wheeler@dshs.state.tx.us

	DSHS
	James Dawson
	james.dawson@dshs.state.tx.us

	TFC
	Cathleen Sweeten
	cathleen.sweeten@tfc.state.tx.us

	TCEQ
	Greg Yturralde
	Greg.yturralde@tceq.texas.gov

	TDCJ
	Kathy McHargue
	kathy.mchargue@tdcj.state.tx.us

	TDCJ
	Sherry Koenig
	sherry.koenig@tdcj.state.tx.us

	TDI
	Janet Marshall
	janet.marshall@tdi.state.tx.us

	DPS
	Denise Hudson
	denise.hudson@dps.texas.gov

	TxDOT
	Brad Gatlin
	Brad.gatlin@txdot.gov

	TEA
	Misti Hancock
	misti.hancock@tea.state.tx.us

	TPWD
	Mike Jensen
	Mike.jensen@tpwd.texas.gov

	HHSC
	Tracy Henderson
	tracy.henderson@hhsc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Warren Collier
	Warren.collier@twc.state.tx.us 

	TDJJ
	Mike Meyer
	Mike.meyer@tdjj.texas.gov 
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